
Table No.

TRALEE - CASTLEISLAND - KERRY AIRPORT - KILLARNEY 271
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 271 271 271 271 271

Tralee (Bus Station) 08:40:00 10:45:00 12:45:00 18:00:00 18:00:00

Tralee (Drumtacker ITT North
Campus)

08:48:00 - - - 18:06:00

Tralee (Clash ITT South Campus) 08:54:00 - - - 18:11:00

Tralee (Opp General Hospital) 08:55:30 10:47:00 12:47:00 18:02:00 18:12:30

Castleisland (River Island Hotel) arr 09:14:00 11:07:00 13:05:00 18:18:30 18:29:00

Castleisland (River Island Hotel) dep 09:14:00 11:07:00 13:05:00 18:20:00 18:29:00

Kerry Airport 09:23:00 11:15:00 13:14:00 18:28:30 18:39:00

Farranfore (Aherns Pharmacy) 09:26:30 13:17:30

Killarney (Rock Road Service
Station)

09:39:00 13:30:00

Killarney (Bus Station) 09:44:00 13:35:00

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 271 271 271 271

Abbeyfeale (Church) 07:45:00

Abbeyfeale (Opp Sheehys Hardware) 07:47:30

Killarney (Bus Station) - 15:00:00

Killarney (Rock Road Council Offices) - 15:04:00

Farranfore (Opp Aherns Pharmacy) - 15:16:00

Kerry Airport - 11:15:00 15:19:00 18:40:00

Castleisland (River Island Hotel) 08:05:00 11:25:00 15:29:00 18:50:00

Tralee General Hospital 08:21:00 11:42:00 15:46:00 19:07:00

Tralee (Clash ITT South Campus) 08:24:30 - - -

Tralee (Drumtacker ITT North Campus) 08:29:00 - - -

Tralee (Bus Station) 08:36:00 11:47:00 15:51:00 19:11:00

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

https://twitter.com/buseireann


or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

